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Trepel Champ 70 S

https://airportsystems.de/ground-support-equipment/lower-deck-loaders/champ-70-s/

Manufacturer

Manufacturing year
Operation hours
Capacity

Lifting height

Engine manufacturer
Engine fuel type
Length

Width

Height

Electric system voltage

Gearbox

SKU: 0157

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Trepel
2001
6380
7.000 kg
3.700 mm
Deutz
Diesel
9.200 mm
4.400 mm
3100 mm
24V

Automatic hydrostatic

TREPEL CHAMP 70 S

Category: Lower deck loaders


https://airportsystems.de/product-category/lower-deck-loaders/
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Condition Used, in serviceable condition



